To: McArdle/Greenwood To: Staples Street Station
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L _ _ _ _ _ REGULAR FARES
G Lift Equipped/Accessible Each Trip. - Outofiservice on arrival. Adult Single Fare..........cccoeevoveeeeeeeceerernn, 75¢
Reduced Fare * ........cccoomeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. 25
Route Key Reduced Fare * Off Peak 1l 10§
(Off peak hours are before 6 a.m., 9a.m. to 3 p.m. & after 6 p.m.
6:25 6:35 6:45 -——- on weekdays only)
6:55 | - | - | 7:05 (Park & RidelExprossiRuray
Adult Single Fare...........ccccoeeeeeeeeeereeeenn. $1.25
|:| -19 Ayers Re:ucéggFZrea*ﬂ? ........................................... 25¢
I:I = 1 gG GreenWOOd Two hour time limit transfer included with single fare.
I:l _ 1 9M MCArdle Transfer from fixed route to premium service will require
difference in fare.
B-LINE FARES
RegUIAr Fare..........ccooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneen, $1.25
B r 5SS ON | . ne Sjgcigigeagitside 3/4 mile ADA zone........ $2.00
Uy yourpa Ofi Bus Fare Clarification PASSES
1-Day, 7-Day & 31-Day Passes  payPass........ooccomrocersscernn $1.75
Only cover the standard .75 cents fare §1D8y PASS ov.veoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $7.50
. . ay Pass ..., $30.00
c8 but not premium service $1.25 fares. Reduced Fare * (31 Day Pass)................. $11.00
_Ida\JQ@ The .50 cents difference must be paid g?LriT:]rguFt’ery Trip Pass ....cccovvvueieieenine g;ggg
@ I s difference must be paid. Il I |
CENTER IS HERE TO HELP YOU Reduced fare “BID” Card Holders 3‘” PASSES °";'NE S
WITH ALL YOUR CCRTA NEEDS: App|ies to standard .75 cents and ogllilngaanngzv\\llo?;:ﬁeal‘i?’leesy!ogzrchase 7, lﬁ 523%1318
Trip PIanning premium $1 95 fare routes. day passes on our website at www.ccrta.org.
Purchase Bus Passes Customers will pay .25 cents even ~ TOKEN PASSES
You can now purchas_e your Provide Rider Feedback during peak periods. Token passes will be treated no differently for
CCRTA bus passes online and Come visit us at the E Services: . S O oo a1 Tora™ Premium
avoid the lines! Purchase 7, Staples Street Station xpress Services: The adult S'r_‘gle '
11, and 31 day passes on our between 8am-5pm Monday-Friday fare on Express Trips for ROl_Jtes. 5, REDUCED FARE STRUCTURE
website at 602 North Staples Street 27, 50, 51, 53, 54 and all trips for * (*) Reduced fare for: Senior Citizens, Medicare
. .. Routes 65 cost $1 25 Card Holders and Individuals with disabilities.
rt /st Corpus Christi, Texas 78401 « Students (Pre-K through 12th grade) ride free
www.ccria.org/store. Or call us at Off-Peak fares do not apply to with student I.D. _
361.883.2287 prem|um services.  Children age 5 and under ride free when

accompanied by an adult.
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Vanpool
1-800-VAN-4-WORK
www.ccrta.org

Holiday & Sunday Service

The CCRTA operates a reduced level of service
(sometimes no service) on certain holidays.
Please call the CCRTA RideLine or watch for postings

on buses for more information.

| ]-19G Greenwood
[ ]-19M McArdle



